Received Amount             151,000.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/REDH202413627 CASH1 Collected Amount  100,000.006/25/2024

MMH/MH/REDH202413659 CASH2 Collected Amount  51,000.006/26/2024

KARTHICK.SOne Lakh Fifty-One Thousand Only